
NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 96 100 97 98 99 587 - 26 x GOLD

2 Haslisa Hamed ATM 98 98 95 98 98 99 586 - 29 x SILVER

3 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 95 96 99 98 97 99 584 - 20 x BRONZE

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 95 99 96 98 96 99 583 - 26 x

5 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 98 97 99 97 96 94 581 - 20 x

6 Norhazira Ismail ATM 95 96 98 97 97 97 580 - 8 x

7 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 95 98 94 95 99 97 578 - 18 x

8 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 95 94 98 99 95 97 578 - 15 x

9 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ab Hamid PDRM 95 97 97 95 96 96 576 - 12 x

10 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed AhmadTerengganu 96 95 96 94 96 98 575 - 21 x

11 Aina Zahiran Pahang 92 98 93 97 95 97 572 - 15 x

12 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 97 96 98 90 92 94 567 - 12 x

13 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 95 91 97 96 92 94 565 - 13 x

14 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 98 92 94 95 93 93 565 - 13 x

15 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 92 93 94 94 94 96 563 - 13 x

16 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 95 95 94 94 90 92 560 - 15 x

17 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 90 95 92 91 97 94 559 - 13 x

18 Dayang Siti Nasira Dilah Sabah 93 91 93 92 92 98 559 - 10 x

19 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 89 91 95 94 96 93 558 - 10 x

20 Missy Jaafar ATM 93 92 88 91 94 93 551 - 9 x

21 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 88 92 87 94 92 97 550 - 8 x

22 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 91 88 96 95 88 92 550 - 6 x

23 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 90 92 92 91 91 94 550 - 5 x

24 Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin Pahang 91 82 91 97 92 93 546 - 12 x

25 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 89 95 87 89 95 90 545 - 8 x

26 Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka 93 94 90 90 90 88 545 - 8 x

27 Aida Natasha Rasip Melaka 92 82 85 96 94 94 543 - 14 x

28 Nurul Izatie Inani Azalan Pahang 93 94 90 86 89 89 541 - 6 x

29 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 91 94 82 90 91 86 534 - 8 x

30 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 89 92 88 89 89 84 531 - 8 x
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Haslisa Hamed

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 293 291 294 292 292 292 1754 - 75 x GOLD

Muslifah Zulkifli 97 96 100 97 98 99 587 - 26 x

Haslisa Hamed 98 98 95 98 98 99 586 - 29 x

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 98 97 99 97 96 94 581 - 20 x

PAHANG 282 291 287 294 286 293 1733 - 56 x SILVER

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 95 99 96 98 96 99 583 - 26 x

Nur Afifah Tarmizy 95 94 98 99 95 97 578 - 15 x

Aina Zahiran 92 98 93 97 95 97 572 - 15 x

PDRM 281 284 290 279 284 283 1701 - 34 x BRONZE

Dayang Hanidah Awang Ab Hamid 95 97 97 95 96 96 576 - 12 x

Nordalilah Abu Bakar 97 96 98 90 92 94 567 - 12 x

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan 89 91 95 94 96 93 558 - 10 x

SELANGOR 284 278 284 285 280 282 1693 - 37 x

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli 95 98 94 95 99 97 578 - 18 x

Juain Izni Zamil 98 92 94 95 93 93 565 - 13 x

Norizahamalina Ramli 91 88 96 95 88 92 550 - 6 x

MELAKA 280 272 274 284 281 281 1672 - 42 x

Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh 95 96 99 98 97 99 584 - 20 x

Nur Rahimah Mahadi 93 94 90 90 90 88 545 - 8 x

Aida Natasha Rasip 92 82 85 96 94 94 543 - 14 x

PERAK 273 279 273 279 273 283 1660 - 28 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 95 95 94 94 90 92 560 - 15 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 88 92 87 94 92 97 550 - 8 x

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim 90 92 92 91 91 94 550 - 5 x
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